

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22483/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2008 in FMA No.346/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GOBINDA GOPAL MANDAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 12/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yasobant Das, Sr Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv. for
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Yasobant Das, learned counsel for the petitioner.
Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|